27a Cronocaserana

Totale Arrivati

GP La Stanca
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

175

km

03/01/2026

W UISP
sportpertutti

m __coenome | Nome | socera Jcatecoria Jpert] orriciive | pistacco ] Media

EMANUEL DANIEL ATLETICA

1

10

11

12

13

15

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

11

12

13

15

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

M

M

GHERGUT

CALAMAI

CASSI

FORASASSI

GIORGETTI

BELLINI

MAGRINI

MEINI

TONDINI

VENTURI

PALLINI

CECCHI

TOBIA

SIMI

DANESI

KABETAJ

D'ASCENZI

GUIDOTTI

PELAMATTI

CALLEGARI

CHITI

ROSSETTI

1770

03/01/2026 18:48:56

FRANCESCO

SAMUELE OSKAR

VITTORIO

LORENZO

FILIPPO

MATTEO

FEDERICO

MIRKO

ANDREA

MARCO

SAMUELE

GIAMPAOLO

STEFANO

NICCOLO'

VLADIMIR

GIORDANO

LORENZO

FILIPPO

PAOLO

MICHELANGELO

ANDREA

MASSIMILIANO

CALENZANO

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

AURORA MONTALE

TOSCANA ATLETICA

FUTURA

ASD ATLETICA
CASTELLO

ATLETICA VINCI

ATLETICA

AMARANTO

SILVANO FEDI

ASD GP LA STANCA

ASD ATLETICA

PORCARI

ASD GP LA STANCA

PISTOIA ATLETICA

1983

ALPI APUANE

ATLETICA

CASALGUIDI

AURORA MONTALE

ATLETICA

CALENZANO

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

LUCCA MARATHON

ATLETICA

CORRIFERRARA

PISTOIA ATLETICA
1983

ALPI APUANE

ASD GP LA STANCA

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AM -

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

BM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

195

192

194

189

127

159

169

150

167

23

149

152

146

98

161

129

190

193

162

188

175

155

22

00:15:58

00:16:29

00:16:40

00:16:59

00:16:59

00:17:12

00:17:12

00:17:43

00:17:44

00:17:48

00:18:00

00:18:05

00:18:09

00:18:12

00:18:12

00:18:15

00:18:17

00:18:21

00:18:26

00:18:28

00:18:33

00:18:41

00:18:44

00:00:00

00:00:31

00:00:42

00:01:01

00:01:01

00:01:14

00:01:14

00:01:45

00:01:46

00:01:50

00:02:02

00:02:07

00:02:11

00:02:14

00:02:14

00:02:17

00:02:19

00:02:23

00:02:28

00:02:30

00:02:35

00:02:43

00:02:46

00:03:11

00:03:17

00:03:20

00:03:23

00:03:23

00:03:26

00:03:26

00:03:32

00:03:32

00:03:33

00:03:36

00:03:37

00:03:37

00:03:38

00:03:38

00:03:39

00:03:39

00:03:40

00:03:41

00:03:41

00:03:42

00:03:44

00:03:44
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23 AM-ASSOLUTI

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

LASSI

PANCANTI

LUNARDI

MUGNAI

DAVINI

ANTONINI

INNOCENTI

GIORDANI

LENZI

PETRONICI

CUSANO

COCCHI

CLEMENTE

BORGIANNI

DREONI

GIACHI

BIANCHINI

BOZZI

LUCACI

CHIPARO

BARBANI

GUAZZINI

CONSOLI

BENVENUTI

BIONDI

BIANCALANI

MUGNAI

03/01/2026 18:48:56

GIANMARCO

LUCA

DANIELE

LEONARDO

GIORGIO

SILIANO

MATTEO

ALESSANDRO

NICCOLO

NICCOLO

ALESSANDRO

DAVIDE

MANUEL

ANDREA

MARCO

GABRIELE

DAVID

MAURIZIO

ANDREEA

LEANDRO

GIANLUCA

ALESSIO

MASSIMILIANO

MARCO

ALESSIO

OFELIA

GIACOMO

MONTECATINI
MARATHON ASD

PISA ROAD
RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA
PORCARI

ALPI APUANE

ALPI APUANE

ALPI APUANE

GS LE PANCHE

CASTELQUARTO

ALPI APUANE

PISTOIA ATLETICA

1983

TOSCANA ATLETICA
FUTURA

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

A.S.D PRO AVIS
CASTELNUOVO

PISTOIA ATLETICA
1983

CUS PISA
ATLETICA
CALENZANO
MEETING CLUB
ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

ATLETICA

MONTECATINI

ATLETICA VINCI

LE LUMACHE

AURORA MONTALE

AURORA MONTALE

AURORA MONTALE

ALPI APUANE

ATLETICA

CASTELLO FIRENZE

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

ATLETICA IL GIGLIO

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

10

11

AM

AM

AM

BM

™M

AM

BM

AM

AM

AM

BM

AM

AM

AM

BM

BM

BM

AF -

AM

AM

BM

AM

BM

BM

AF -

BM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ARGENTO

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- VETERANI

- VETERANI

ASSOLUTE

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- VETERANI

ASSOLUTE

- VETERANI

168

153

156

164

110

120

165

104

182

128

174

139

176

170

166

134

96

108

45

52

116

122

119

109

133

191

140

00:18:46

00:18:47

00:18:49

00:18:49

00:19:00

00:19:03

00:19:04

00:19:04

00:19:10

00:19:15

00:19:21

00:19:21

00:19:26

00:19:26

00:19:31

00:19:34

00:19:37

00:19:37

00:19:40

00:19:42

00:19:54

00:19:59

00:20:01

00:20:07

00:20:10

00:20:12

00:20:16

00:02:48

00:02:49

00:02:51

00:02:51

00:03:02

00:03:05

00:03:06

00:03:06

00:03:12

00:03:17

00:03:23

00:03:23

00:03:28

00:03:28

00:03:33

00:03:36

00:03:39

00:03:39

00:03:42

00:03:44

00:03:56

00:04:01

00:04:03

00:04:09

00:04:12

00:04:14

00:04:18

00:03:45

00:03:45

00:03:45

00:03:45

00:03:48

00:03:48

00:03:48

00:03:48

00:03:50

00:03:51

00:03:52

00:03:52

00:03:53

00:03:53

00:03:54

00:03:54

00:03:55

00:03:55

00:03:56

00:03:56

00:03:58

00:03:59

00:04:00

00:04:01

00:04:02

00:04:02

00:04:03
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53

51

52

55

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

72

71

73

74

75

76

78

49

50

52

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

70

F

M

LUCACI

MARCONI

NAPOLI

RASTELLI

LENZI

MICCHI

MANNUCCI

NUCCI

GERMANO

DECARIA

ROSIGNOLI

GUIDI

PETRILLO

CINQUE

CERFEDA

DESSI

PRUNEA

TREVE

ALFANI

MATTEI

LASTRUCCI

BALLONI

FEDERICI

PULCINELLI

CAPACCI

GIANOTTI

ARRETINI

03/01/2026 18:48:56

IOANA

MIRKO

NICCOLO

ANDREA

JACOPO

MARTA

FRANCESCO

MARCO

GIUSEPPE

EMANUELE

EDDY

MARCO

ANTONIO

FILIPPO

ELENA

SAMUELE

SIMONA

MATTIA

EMANUELE

MARCO

LORENZO

FRANCESCA

ANDREA

MARCO

GIANLUCA

TIZIANA

ANDREA

ATLETICA VINCI

ASD GP LA STANCA

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

SILVANO FEDI

PISTOIA ATLETICA
1983

ALPI APUANE

BELLARIA

CAPPUCCINI

G.S. LUCCHESE

AURORA MONTALE

SILVANO FEDI

AURORA MONTALE

LIBERO

ATLETICA PRATO

TOSCANA ATLETICA

FUTURA

SILVANO FEDI

AURORA MONTALE

ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA

GS LE PANCHE
CASTELQUARTO

G.S VALDELSA
RUNNER

ALPI APUANE

PRATONORD

PODISMO IL PONTE

ATLETICA BORGO A

BUGGIANO

VALDELSA RUNNERS

ATLETICA PISTOIA

ASD ATLETICA

CASTELLO

SILVANO FEDI

3 AF-ASSOLUTE

37 AM- ASSOLUTI

38 AM-ASSOLUTI

12 BM - VETERANI

39 AM-ASSOLUTI

4  AF-ASSOLUTE

40 AM-ASSOLUTI

4] AM- ASSOLUTI

13 BM - VETERANI

14 BM - VETERANI

42 AM-ASSOLUTI

15 BM - VETERANI

2 CM-ARGENTO

43 AM-ASSOLUTI

1 BF-VETERANE

16 BM - VETERANI

2  BF-VETERANE

17 BM - VETERANI

18 BM - VETERANI

19 BM - VETERANI

20 BM - VETERANI

5 AF-ASSOLUTE

21 BM-VETERANI

22 BM-VETERANI

23 BM-VETERANI

3  BF - VETERANE

24 BM - VETERANI

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

44

51

179

186

181

41

151

158

117

136

115

112

74

126

27

118

11

13

141

111

131

35

130

143

105

113

00:20:18

00:20:18

00:20:18

00:20:21

00:20:21

00:20:26

00:20:26

00:20:29

00:20:30

00:20:31

00:20:32

00:20:33

00:20:35

00:20:38

00:20:39

00:20:40

00:20:41

00:20:42

00:20:44

00:20:45

00:20:46

00:20:46

00:20:47

00:20:51

00:20:53

00:20:55

00:20:56

00:04:20

00:04:20

00:04:20

00:04:23

00:04:23

00:04:28

00:04:28

00:04:31

00:04:32

00:04:33

00:04:34

00:04:35

00:04:37

00:04:40

00:04:41

00:04:42

00:04:43

00:04:44

00:04:46

00:04:47

00:04:48

00:04:48

00:04:49

00:04:53

00:04:55

00:04:57

00:04:58

00:04:03

00:04:03

00:04:03

00:04:04

00:04:04

00:04:05

00:04:05

00:04:05

00:04:06

00:04:06

00:04:06

00:04:06

00:04:07

00:04:07

00:04:07

00:04:08

00:04:08

00:04:08

00:04:08

00:04:09

00:04:09

00:04:09

00:04:09

00:04:10

00:04:10

00:04:11

00:04:11
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77

79

81

80

82

83

84

86

85

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

104

103

69

71

73

72

74

75

76

78

77

79

10

80

81

82

83

84

11

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

93

92

GIUSTI

BURCHI

SOLDANI

CACIOLLI

FEDERICI

MEOLI

DISPERATI

PISTOLESI

GIOVANELLI

MARONGIU

TORRINI

DAMI

MANNINI

FROSALI

GENTILUOMO

MUGNAI

DAL LAGO

ABBATTANTUONO

GALEOTTI

MASONI

FILIPPETTI

SESTAIONI

GRANDI

GALEOTTI

NOTTOLI

OLIVARI

NELLI

03/01/2026 18:48:56

DANIELE

GIULIANO

RICCARDO

RICCARDO

DIEGO

STEFANO

MATTEO

LAPO

MARCO

NORA

ANDREA

ELISA

CLAUDIO

FEDERICO

GIUSEPPE

CLAUDIO

LUDMILLO

GIADA

NICCOLO

MATTEO

ENRICO

STEFANO

GABRIELE

FRANCESCO

ANTONIO

FRANCO

GIOVANNI

ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA

ASD GP LA STANCA

SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

ATLETICA BORGO A

BUGGIANO

ALPI APUANE

PISTOIA ATLETICA

1983

SILVANO FEDI

FREESTYLE

TRIATHLON

ATLETICA
MONTECATINI

G.S. MAIANO

MONTECATINI

MARATHON ASD

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO ASD

ASD GP LA STANCA

NUOVA ATLETICA

LASTRA

SEMPREDICORSA
ASD

ALPI APUANE

ALPI APUANE

ATLETICA

CALENZANO

ASD ATLETICA
CASTELLO

AURORA MONTALE

ATLETICA

CALENZANO

ATLETICA BORGO A
BUGGIANO

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

G.S. LUCCHESE

ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA

PISTOIA ATLETICA
1983

3

4

25

44

45

26

46

47

27

28

29

48

30

31

49

50

32

51

CM -

™M

BM

AM

AM

AM

AM

c™M

BF -

AF -

BM

BM

DM

™M

™M

AF -

AM

BM

c™M

BM

AM

AM

BM

DM

AM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

ARGENTO

- ARGENTO

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- ARGENTO

VETERANE

- VETERANI

ASSOLUTE

- VETERANI

- VETERANI

- ORO

- ARGENTO

- ARGENTO

ASSOLUTE

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ARGENTO

- VETERANI

- ASSOLUTI

- ASSOLUTI

- VETERANI

- ORO

- ASSOLUTI

83

78

137

147

185

89

184

31

88

25

157

61

138

32

69

84

86

50

178

95

114

99

154

142

60

183

00:20:56

00:20:56

00:20:58

00:20:58

00:21:02

00:21:13

00:21:18

00:21:19

00:21:19

00:21:22

00:21:23

00:21:24

00:21:27

00:21:29

00:21:32

00:21:35

00:21:35

00:21:41

00:21:45

00:21:53

00:21:56

00:22:00

00:22:03

00:22:05

00:22:07

00:22:08

00:22:08

00:04:58

00:04:58

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:04

00:05:15

00:05:20

00:05:21

00:05:21

00:05:24

00:05:25

00:05:26

00:05:29

00:05:31

00:05:34

00:05:37

00:05:37

00:05:43

00:05:47

00:05:55

00:05:58

00:06:02

00:06:05

00:06:07

00:06:09

00:06:10

00:06:10

00:04:11

00:04:11

00:04:11

00:04:11

00:04:12

00:04:14

00:04:15

00:04:15

00:04:15

00:04:16

00:04:16

00:04:16

00:04:17

00:04:17

00:04:18

00:04:19

00:04:19

00:04:20

00:04:21

00:04:22

00:04:23

00:04:24

00:04:24

00:04:25

00:04:25

00:04:25

00:04:25
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105

106

107

109

108

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

94

12

95

97

96

13

98

14

99

15

100

101

102

16

103

104

105

106

17

18

107

108

109

110

111

112

19

SANTI

FRANCALANCI

ARGARDI

ANCONA

SFORZI

SCALI

CECCARELLI

PIERONI

GIULIANINI

BARZAGHI

DAVINI

COSTANTINI

BENVENUTI

SPINETTI

MATTEUCCI

TOLARI

MANGIA

MELCHIORRE

ARCANGELI

SECCI

MAZZONI

ISOLA

SOLDI

NICCOLAI

MATTEUCCI

BARGELLINI

AMBROSIO

03/01/2026 18:48:56

FABRIZIO

ILARIA

ROBERTO

LUCA

MARCO

STEFANIA

LUIGI

ROBERTA

GIULIANO

FLAVIA

GIULIO

ALESSANDRO

SAMUELE

EMILIA

SERGIO

ROBERTO

MICHELE

MICHELE

MONICA

ANNAMARIA

FEDERICO

ROBERTO

FABRIZIO

CRISTIANO

MAURO

NICOLAS

RAFFAELLA

ALPI APUANE

ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA

TOSCANA ATLETICA
FUTURA

MEZZANA LE
LUMACHE A.S.D.

SILVANO FEDI

ATLETICA VINCI

ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA

ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA

SILVANO FEDI

TOSCANA ATLETICA

FUTURA

ASD MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

ALPI APUANE

G.S. LUCCHESE

G.P. ROSSINI

ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA

SILVANO FEDI

PODISTICA

CHIESANUOVA

A.S.D PRO AVIS
CASTELNUOVO

MONTECATINI
MARATHON ASD

NUOVA ATLETICA
LASTRA

ASD GOLFO DEI
POETI

SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

G.P. ROSSINI

PISTOIA ATLETICA

1983

SEMPREDICORSA
ASD

3

52

33

34

10

35

53

54

10

11

36

55

37

12

38

56

57

DM - ORO

BF - VETERANE

AM - ASSOLUTI

BM - VETERANI

CM - ARGENTO

AF - ASSOLUTE

BM - VETERANI

CF - ARGENTO FEMM

CM - ARGENTO

AF - ASSOLUTE

BM - VETERANI

AM - ASSOLUTI

AM - ASSOLUTI

AF - ASSOLUTE

CM - ARGENTO

BM - VETERANI

AM - ASSOLUTI

BM - VETERANI

B

=4

- VETERANE

B

=1

- VETERANE

CM - ARGENTO

DM - ORO

DM - ORO

BM - VETERANI

AM - ASSOLUTI

AM - ASSOLUTI

BF - VETERANE

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

65

18

124

90

97

29

100

81

125

107

177

171

38

71

101

121

92

19

20

80

57

68

145

160

180

17

00:22:12

00:22:13

00:22:18

00:22:20

00:22:20

00:22:26

00:22:27

00:22:29

00:22:37

00:22:39

00:22:40

00:22:47

00:22:48

00:22:54

00:23:00

00:23:05

00:23:14

00:23:19

00:23:32

00:23:42

00:24:04

00:24:06

00:24:09

00:24:21

00:24:22

00:24:25

00:24:29

00:06:14

00:06:15

00:06:20

00:06:22

00:06:22

00:06:28

00:06:29

00:06:31

00:06:39

00:06:41

00:06:42

00:06:49

00:06:50

00:06:56

00:07:02

00:07:07

00:07:16

00:07:21

00:07:34

00:07:44

00:08:06

00:08:08

00:08:11

00:08:23

00:08:24

00:08:27

00:08:31

00:04:26

00:04:26

00:04:27

00:04:28

00:04:28

00:04:29

00:04:29

00:04:29

00:04:31

00:04:31

00:04:32

00:04:33

00:04:33

00:04:34

00:04:36

00:04:37

00:04:38

00:04:39

00:04:42

00:04:44

00:04:48

00:04:49

00:04:49

00:04:52

00:04:52

00:04:53

00:04:53
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132

133

134

136

135

137

138

139

140

142

141

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

20

113

114

116

115

21

117

118

22

23

119

24

25

26

27

120

28

121

122

29

123

30

124

125

31

32

126

CAPORALI

DE SANTIS

BRUNO

GORI

GELLI

PAOLETTI

LANDUCCI

RATENI

GAI

MARINI

D'ALVANO

RIGANELLI

SITTA

RUSU

CASINI

QUERCI

CALENDI

LAZZERINI

BONSANGUE

LENUTA

BIAGINI

LUONGO

SGUAZZONI

GIOVANNETTI

MATULLI

ATTUCCI

MEUCCI

03/01/2026 18:48:56

ELISABETTA

GIANFRANCO

GRAZIANO

CLAUDIO

SERGIO

MICHELA

CLAUDIO

ANTONIO

MARGHERITA

ANNA

MICHELE

CRISTINA

EMANUELA

MARIANA

CHIARA

ALESSIO

CHIARA

GIULIO

STEFANO

MANDACHE

BRUNO

DENISE

GIACOMO

ALESSANDRO

MARINA

ANNA

ANDREA

SILVANO FEDI

ALPI APUANE

ASD PODISTICA

CHIESANUOVA

SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

PODISTICA

CHIESANUOVA

ALPI APUANE

ASD GP LA STANCA

PISTOIA ATLETICA

1983

ATLETICA PISTOIA

UISP PISA

ATLETICA PISTOIA

GP I CAGNON

MUGELLO

OUTDOOCR

ATLETICA

CALENZANO

SILVANO FEDI

PISTOIA ATLETICA

ATLETICA BORGO A

BUGGIANO

SILVANO FEDI

ASD GOLFO DEI

POETI

SILVANO FEDI

29 MARTIRI

SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

PISTOIA ATLETICA

1983

LIBERO

9

39

40

13

10

14

15

11

11

12

12

13

41

14

16

42

15

17

16

43

18

13

17

58

BEE

BM

BM

™M

DM

BF -

c™M

™M

AF -

CF-

DM

BF -

BF -

AF -

AF -

BM

AF -

c™M

BM

AF -

c™M

AF -

BM

(@]

BF -

AF -

AM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

VETERANE

- VETERANI

- VETERANI

- ARGENTO

- ORO

VETERANE

- ARGENTO

- ARGENTO

ASSOLUTE

ARGENTO FEMM

- ORO

VETERANE

VETERANE

ASSOLUTE

ASSOLUTE

- VETERANI

ASSOLUTE

- ARGENTO

- VETERANI

ASSOLUTE

- ARGENTO

ASSOLUTE

- VETERANI

- ARGENTO

VETERANE

ASSOLUTE

- ASSOLUTI

30

106

91

72

62

16

70

53

63

26

40

33

102

48

82

93

39

85

46

103

15

28

49

173

00:24:31

00:24:35

00:24:43

00:24:45

00:24:45

00:24:49

00:24:50

00:25:11

00:25:18

00:25:27

00:25:27

00:25:29

00:25:33

00:25:38

00:25:42

00:25:45

00:25:48

00:25:54

00:25:56

00:26:02

00:26:06

00:26:13

00:26:20

00:26:30

00:26:39

00:26:48

00:26:54

00:08:33

00:08:37

00:08:45

00:08:47

00:08:47

00:08:51

00:08:52

00:09:13

00:09:20

00:09:29

00:09:29

00:09:31

00:09:35

00:09:40

00:09:44

00:09:47

00:09:50

00:09:56

00:09:58

00:10:04

00:10:08

00:10:15

00:10:22

00:10:32

00:10:41

00:10:50

00:10:56

00:04:54

00:04:55

00:04:56

00:04:57

00:04:57

00:04:57

00:04:58

00:05:02

00:05:03

00:05:05

00:05:05

00:05:05

00:05:06

00:05:07

00:05:08

00:05:09

00:05:09

00:05:10

00:05:11

00:05:12

00:05:13

00:05:14

00:05:16

00:05:18

00:05:19

00:05:21

00:05:22
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159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

33

34

127

35

128

129

130

36

131

37

132

133

38

39

134

135

40

PELA

COLLIGIANI

FANTI

FERA

IACOPETTI

MATULLI

GIUMELLI

AIAZZ1

VITELLARO

FERRONI

ANNIBALLO

MAGRINI

PARDINI

FONTANELLI

MATTEUCCI

ROMANO

FORLANI

03/01/2026 18:48:56

MARTINA

LINDA

MARCO

PATRIZIA

GIUSEPPE

CARLO

ANDREA

ELEONORA

ROSARIO

CATERINA

ARTURO

LEONARDO

FEDERICA

ILARIA

MAURO

RICCARDO

SILVIA

PISTOIA ATLETICA
1983

AVIS ZERO
POSITIVO ASD

ASD GP LA STANCA

MONTECATINI

MARATHON ASD

ANTRACCOLI

SILVANO FEDI

ASD GOLFO DEI

POETI

ATLETICA
CALENZANO

MARCIATORI
ANTRACCOLI

MARCIATORI
MARLIANESI

SILVANO FEDI

SILVANO FEDI

ALPI APUANE

ASD MARCIATORI

ANTRACCOLI

ALPI APUANE

ASD GOLFO DEI

POETI

SILVANO FEDI

18

14

19

19

10

11

12

15

44

20

AF - ASSOLUTE

BF - VETERANE

CM - ARGENTO

CF - ARGENTO FEMM

DM - ORO

DM - ORO

AM - ASSOLUTI

AF - ASSOLUTE

DM - ORO

CF - ARGENTO FEMM

DM - ORO

DM - ORO

BF - VETERANE

BF - VETERANE

BM - VETERANI

CM - ARGENTO

CF - ARGENTO FEMM

Classifica a cura di Cronorun

55

187

76

59

56

148

43

58

67

64

21

24

94

87

2

00:27:10

00:27:14

00:27:38

00:27:40

00:27:42

00:28:04

00:28:06

00:28:44

00:28:55

00:29:14

00:29:45

00:29:56

00:30:43

00:34:59

00:36:33

00:38:09

00:51:22

00:11:12

00:11:16

00:11:40

00:11:42

00:11:44

00:12:06

00:12:08

00:12:46

00:12:57

00:13:16

00:13:47

00:13:58

00:14:45

00:19:01

00:20:35

00:22:11

00:35:24

00:05:26

00:05:26

00:05:31

00:05:32

00:05:32

00:05:36

00:05:37

00:05:44

00:05:47

00:05:50

00:05:57

00:05:59

00:06:08

00:06:59

00:07:18

00:07:37

00:10:16
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